© 2021 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 020821-B
littelfuse.com
Product Datasheet
STANDARD HEAVY DUTY TOGGLE SWITCHES
Features and Benefits
• Silver contacts for corrosion resistance
Specifications Overview

Rev: 020821-B
littelfuse.com
Product Datasheet
BULK PART
NUMBER
BOXED PART
NUMBER
BLISTER PART
NUMBER CIRCUITRY HOUSING ACTUATOR POSITIONS TERMINATION
5520 5520-BX 5520-BP SPST Plastic Bakelite with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
11.94mm long
On-Off
(Up-Down) 2 Screws
5582 5582-BX 5582-BP SPST Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
On-Off
(Up-Down) 2 Screws
5584 5584-BX — SPDT Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
On-On
(Up-Down) 3 Screws
5586 5586-BX 5586-BP SPDT Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
On - Off - On
(Up-Center-Down) 3 Screws
5588 5588-BX 5588-BP DPST Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
On-Off
(Up-Down) 4 Screws
5590 5590-BX — DPDT Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
On-On
(Up-Down) 6 Screws
5592 5592-BX 5592-BP DPDT Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
On - Off - On
(Up-Center-Down) 6 Screws
55014 55014-BX 55014-BP SPST Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
On - Of
(Up-Down) 2 Blades
55016 55016-BX — SPDT Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
On - Off - On
(Up-Center-Down) 3 Blades
55017 55017-BX DPST Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
On - Off
(Up-Down) 4 Blades
55018 55018-BX — DPDT Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
On - On
(Up-Down) 6 Blades
55019 55019-BX 55019-BP DPDT Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
On - Off - On
(Up-Center-Down) 6 Blades
55020 55020-BX 55020-BP SPST Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
Off - Momentary On
(Up-Down) 2 Screws
55021 55021-BX 55021-BP SPDT Black Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
Momentary On - Off -
Momentary On
(Up-Center-Down)
3 Screws
55036 55036-BX — SPDT Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long On - Off - On (Up-Center-Down) 3 terminated
16AWG leads
55046 55046-BX — DPDT Phenolic with Plated Steel
Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
Momentary On - Off -
Momentary On
(Up-Center-Down)
4 Blades
55054 55054-BX 55054-BP DPDT Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
Momentary On - Off -
Momentary On
(Up-Center-Down)
6 Screws
55088 55088-BX 55088-BP SPDT Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
On - Off - Momentary On
(Up-Center-Down) 3 Screws
55020-04 55020-04-BX 55020-04-BP SPST Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
Momentary On - Off
(Up-Down)
2 blunt-cut
16AWG leads
55021-07 55021-07-BX 55021-07-BP SPDT Weather-Resistant, PVC-
Coated, Plasticized Housing
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
Momentary On - Off -
Momentary On
(Up-Center-Down)
3 blunt-cut
16AWG leads
55033-01 55033-01-BX — SPDT Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
Momentary On - Off -
Momentary On
(Up-Center-Down)
3 Blades
55065-02 55065-02-BX — DPDT Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Long handle:
38.1mm long
Momentary On - Off -
Momentary On
(Up-Center-Down)
6 Blades
55065-03 55065-03-BX — DPDT Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
Momentary On - Off -
Momentary On
(Up-Center-Down)
6 Blades
55107-01 55107-01-BX — 4PDT Black Plastic with Plated
Steel Cap
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
On - On
(Up-Down) 12 Blades
5582-10 5582-10-BX 5582-10-BP SPST Weather-Resistant, PVC-
Coated, Plasticized Housing
Standard handle:
17.46mm long
On - Off